
                          Len Nikolai Inviational
                               Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/27/2025
           ========== GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    23  Valders                                     (13:27.7  67:18.3 0:58.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Gabby Platten           7    12:56.1
  2      3  Emily Sieracki          7    13:07.3
  3      5  Eliza Skaletski         8    13:35.1
  4      6  Emiline Skaletski       6    13:45.7
  5      7  Gwendalynn Riederer     7    13:54.1
  6   ( 14) Allison Brey            6    15:39.1
  7   ( 16) Reese Kalcich           6    15:58.5

  2.    50  Wilson (Manitowoc)                          (14:58.3  74:51.3 5:08.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ava Wetenkamp           8    12:42.1
  2      8  Ella Branam             6    13:58.8
  3      9  Mia Wetenkamp           6    14:21.5
  4     15  Milanya Camacho         6    15:58.4
  5     17  Olivia Eck              6    17:50.5
  6   ( 18) Jordyn Spackman         6    18:06.5
  7   ( 19) Kamila Figueroa         8    19:43.7

  3.    50  Ozaukee                                     (14:39.8  73:19.0 1:55.2)
==========================================================
  1      4  Quinn Zimdars           8    13:26.7
  2     10  Jillian Knehans         8    14:36.2
  3     11  Olivia Schmitz          8    14:50.2
  4     12  Raya O'Neill            6    15:04.0
  5     13  Annaleigh Schmitz       8    15:21.9
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                            GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time       
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= 
    1      Emilie Wilkins     5    Unattached                                     2    6:03                              12:35.0 
    2    1 Ava Wetenkamp      8    Wilson (Manitowoc)                             1    6:01                              12:42.1 
    3    2 Gabby Platten      7    Valders                                        3    6:21                              12:56.1 
    4    3 Emily Sieracki     7    Valders                                        5    6:29                              13:07.3 
    5    4 Quinn Zimdars      8    Ozaukee                                        6    6:32                              13:26.7 
    6    5 Eliza Skaletski    8    Valders                                        4    6:26                              13:35.1 
    7    6 Emiline Skaletski  6    Valders                                        7    6:52                              13:45.7 
    8    7 Gwendalynn Riedere 7    Valders                                        8    6:54                              13:54.1 
    9    8 Ella Branam        6    Wilson (Manitowoc)                             9    6:55                              13:58.8 
   10    9 Mia Wetenkamp      6    Wilson (Manitowoc)                            10    6:58                              14:21.5 
   11      Malia Brunner      7    Webster (Cedarburg)                           11    7:00                              14:28.0 
   12   10 Jillian Knehans    8    Ozaukee                                       12    7:07                              14:36.2 
   13   11 Olivia Schmitz     8    Ozaukee                                       13    7:12                              14:50.2 
   14   12 Raya O'Neill       6    Ozaukee                                       16    7:22                              15:04.0 
   15      Emerson Wagner     6    Webster (Cedarburg)                           18    7:26                              15:05.2 
   16      Anna Birren             Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                        17    7:22                              15:12.1 
   17   13 Annaleigh Schmitz  8    Ozaukee                                       15    7:22                              15:21.9 
   18   14 Allison Brey       6    Valders                                       20    7:35                              15:39.1 
   19   15 Milanya Camacho    6    Wilson (Manitowoc)                            14    7:13                              15:58.4 
   20   16 Reese Kalcich      6    Valders                                       21    7:38                              15:58.5 
   21      Evvie Stiefvater   7    Valders                                       24    8:01                              16:19.2 
   22      Maren Linsmeier    7    Valders                                       23    7:59                              16:20.0 
   23      Ryleigh Carr       8    Lombardi                                      25    8:03                              16:47.3 
   24      Jocelyn Valliere   8    Washington                                    27    8:30                              16:51.4 
   25      Addison Frank      6    Webster (Cedarburg)                           19    7:28                              16:55.2 
   26      Madelyn Otto       6    Valders                                       22    7:54                              17:11.1 
   27      Aubree Rodriguez   6    Washington                                    30    9:00                              17:29.0 
   28      Vivienne Veum      5    Valders                                       26    8:23                              17:29.4 
   29   17 Olivia Eck         6    Wilson (Manitowoc)                            29    8:51                              17:50.5 
   30   18 Jordyn Spackman    6    Wilson (Manitowoc)                            28    8:48                              18:06.5 
   31      Veda Getter        6    Valders                                       33    9:38                              19:05.2 
   32      Larena Cornelius   6    Franklin (Green Bay)                          32    9:11                              19:12.1 
   33   19 Kamila Figueroa    8    Wilson (Manitowoc)                            31    9:04                              19:43.7 
   34      Elysa Hernandez    8    Lombardi                                      34    9:40                              20:12.2 
   35      Alli Scheidt       5    Valders                                       35    9:44                              20:41.0 
   36      Ashley Schmidt     6    Valders                                       36   10:23                              22:01.2 
        20 Mila Hoefert       6    Wilson (Manitowoc)                            37   10:23                                      
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


